
 
 
 

SHRIRAM KALA MAHILA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHAMANGAON 

RLY 

B.A PART-I (SEMESTER-I) CBCS WINTER 2022 

2022-23  

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI, 

UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI 

 

 

 

 

89

76

85.39

65

70

75

80

85

90

Appreared Passed %



 
 
 

SHRIRAM KALA MAHILA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHAMANGAON 

RLY 

B.A PART-I (SEMESTER-I) CBCS WINTER 2022 

 2022-23  

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI, 

UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI 

Subject-wise Statistics of Appeared and Pass % 

 

 

83 84

70

31 29

89 89

5

73

43

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

Appeared

Passed

Percentage



 
 
 

SHRIRAM KALA MAHILA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHAMANGAON 

RLY 

B.A PART-I (SEMESTER-II) CBCS SUMMER- 2023 

 2022-23  

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI, 

UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI 

 

 

81

58

71.6

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

Appeared Passed %

Series 1

Series 1



 
 
 

SHRIRAM KALA MAHILA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHAMANGAON 

RLY 

B.A PART-I (SEMESTER-II) CBCS SUMMER- 2023 

 2022-23  

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI, 

UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI 

SUBJECTWISE STATISTICS OF APPEARED AND PASS % 

 

 

81 81

68

28 29 29

81

71

42 42

5

63

74

66

18

27
23

81

65

42 42

5

77.78

91.36
97.06

64.29

93.1

79.31

100

91.55

100 100 100

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

Appeared

Passed

%



 
 
 

SHRIRAM KALA MAHILA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHAMANGAON 

RLY 

RESULT 2022-23  

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI, 

UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI 

B.A.I SEMESTER-III 

 

 

 

 

 

48

34

70.83

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

Appeared Passed



 
 
 

SHRIRAM KALA MAHILA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHAMANGAON 

RLY 

RESULT 2022-23  

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI, 

UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI 

B.A.I SEMESTER-III 

Subject-wise Statistics of appeared and Pass % 

 

 

14

48 48

17

39
44

5

25

5

47 48

15

34
41

5

25

35.71

97.92 100

88.24 87.18
93.18

100 100

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

1052 1001 1011 1113 1024 1025 1051 1111

Appeared

Passed

%



 
 
 

SHRIRAM KALA MAHILA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHAMANGAON 

RLY 

B.A. PART-II (SEMESTER-IV) SUMMER 2023 

2022-23 

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI, 

UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI 

 

 

 

45

27

60

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

Appeared

Passed

%



 
 
 

SHRIRAM KALA MAHILA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHAMANGAON 

RLY 

B.A. PART-II (SEMESTER-IV) SUMMER 2023 

2022-23 

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI, 

UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI 

Subject-wise Statistics of Appeared and Pass %

 

 

11
5

22

45 45

17

37
43

5 4

21

39 40

17

36 36

45.45

80

95.45

86.67 88.89

100 97.3

83.72

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

1052 1051 1111 1001 1011 1113 1024 1025

Appeared

Passed

%



 
 
 

SHRIRAM KALA MAHILA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHAMANGAON 

RLY 

B.A. PART-III (SEMESTER-V) Winter- 2022 

2022-23 

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI, UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

56

42

75

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

Appeared Passed %



 
 
 

SHRIRAM KALA MAHILA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHAMANGAON 

RLY 

B.A. PART-III (SEMESTER-V) Winter- 2022 

2022-23 

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI, UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI 

Subject-wise Statistics of Appeared and Pass % 

 

 

 

 

 

5

21

28

56 56

48
42

24

5

14

23

48
51

40 40

23

100

66.67

82.14
85.71

91.07

83.33

95.24 95.83

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

1051 1111 1052 1001 1011 1024 1025 1113

Appeared

Passed

%



 
 
 

SHRIRAM KALA MAHILA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHAMANGAON 

RLY 

SHRIRAM KALA MAHILA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHAMANGAON 

RLY 

B.A. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2023 

2022-23 

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI, UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI 

 

 

56

30

56.6

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

Appeared Passed

Series 1



 
 
 

SHRIRAM KALA MAHILA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHAMANGAON 

RLY 

SHRIRAM KALA MAHILA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHAMANGAON 

RLY 

B.A. PART-III (SEMESTER-VI) SUMMER 2023 

2022-23 

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI, UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI 

Subject-wise Statistics of Appeared and Pass % 

 

5

19

53 53

23

46
41

25

4

15

35 37

21

32
27

16

80 78.95

66.04
69.81

91.3

69.57
65.85 64

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

1051 1111 1001 1011 1113 1024 1025 1052

Appeared

Passed

%



 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


	Shriram Kala Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dhamangaon Rly
	B.A PART-I (SEMESTER-I) CBCS Winter 2022
	2022-23
	Sant Gadge Baba Amravati, University, Amravati
	Shriram Kala Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dhamangaon Rly (1)
	B.A PART-I (SEMESTER-I) CBCS Winter 2022 (1)
	2022-23 (1)
	Sant Gadge Baba Amravati, University, Amravati (1)
	Shriram Kala Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dhamangaon Rly (2)
	B.A PART-I (SEMESTER-II) CBCS Summer- 2023
	2022-23 (2)
	Sant Gadge Baba Amravati, University, Amravati (2)
	Shriram Kala Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dhamangaon Rly (3)
	B.A PART-I (SEMESTER-II) CBCS Summer- 2023 (1)
	2022-23 (3)
	Sant Gadge Baba Amravati, University, Amravati (3)
	Subjectwise Statistics Of Appeared And Pass %
	Shriram Kala Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dhamangaon Rly (4)
	Result 2022-23
	Sant Gadge Baba Amravati, University, Amravati (4)
	B.A.I Semester-III
	Shriram Kala Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dhamangaon Rly (5)
	Result 2022-23 (1)
	Sant Gadge Baba Amravati, University, Amravati (5)
	B.A.I Semester-III (1)
	Shriram Kala Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dhamangaon Rly (6)
	B.A. PART-II (SEMESTER-IV) SUMMER 2023
	Sant Gadge Baba Amravati, University, Amravati (6)
	Shriram Kala Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dhamangaon Rly (7)
	B.A. PART-II (SEMESTER-IV) SUMMER 2023 (1)
	Sant Gadge Baba Amravati, University, Amravati (7)
	Shriram Kala Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dhamangaon Rly (8)
	Sant Gadge Baba Amravati, University, Amravati (8)
	Shriram Kala Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dhamangaon Rly (9)
	Sant Gadge Baba Amravati, University, Amravati (9)
	Shriram Kala Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dhamangaon Rly (10)
	Shriram Kala Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dhamangaon Rly (11)
	Sant Gadge Baba Amravati, University, Amravati (10)
	Shriram Kala Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dhamangaon Rly (12)
	Shriram Kala Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dhamangaon Rly (13)
	Sant Gadge Baba Amravati, University, Amravati (11)

